° ASANER Sen/Jnr Championships (25m)
Swim 6t November 2016

NORTH East Sunderiand SuimMuesr

EVENT 301 Womens Open 100m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINAPt 50
1. Hannah Featherstone 17  Sedgefield 56.55 +0.68 729 27.00
2. Jane Brown 16 Newcastle 56.91 +0.76 715 27.55
3. Katie Laybourn 15 Hartlepool 58.82 +0.74 648 28.00
4. Laura Brookes 15 Donc Dartes 58.96 +0.69 643 28.51
5. Annalea Davison 15 Newcastle 59.05 +0.70 640 28.73
6. Sophie Brandon 15 Newcastle 59.11 +0.55 638 28.42
7. Devyn Leask 17 Bo Kirklees 59.12 +0.70 638 28.58
8. Sophie Hobbah 15 CoLeeds 59.31 +0.75 632 28.72
8. Aleah Ross 15 KingstonHull 59.31 +0.76 632 28.73
10. Freya Rayner 18 Co Sund'land 59.33 +0.71 631 28.45
10. Sophie Murray 17 Derwentside 59.33 +0.71 631 28.55
12. Sian Martin 16 Newcastle 59.64 +0.75 622 28.77
13. Hannah Trowsdale 15 Loftus Dol 59.88 +0.64 614 28.73
14. Jovana Lugonja 17  Co Bradford 1:00.09 +0.75 608 28.88
15. Kayley Britten 15 Rotherham Mo 1:00.25 +0.76 603 29.02
16. Louise Barker 17 RichmondDale 1:00.30 +0.73 601 28.85
17. Yasmin Brown 17 KingstonHull 1:00.31 +0.71 601 29.48
18. Natasha Crow 18 Donc Dartes 1:00.35 +0.74 600 29.14
19. Jenny Southwick 17 North Tyne 1:00.52 +0.75 595 28.56
20. Avril Bowler 15 Bo Kirklees 1:00.54 +0.63 594 29.33
20. Abbie Bowden 14 KingstonHull 1:00.54 +0.78 594 29.41
22. Taryn Wheat 14 ChesterLe S 1:00.66 +0.72 591 28.79
23. Rosie Hepworth 14 Bo Kirklees 1:00.74 +0.77 588 29.21
24. Claire Collins 20 Billingham 1:00.76 +0.76 588 29.35
25. Chloe Oliver 15 Darlington 1:00.81 +0.69 586 29.22
25. Magdalena Cygan 17 Co Leeds 1:00.81 +0.74 586 29.56
27. Bethany Meer 17 Co Bradford 1:00.83 +0.66 586 29.23
28. Katie Hirst 15 Co Sheffield 1:00.99 +0.67 581 29.40
28. Kiani Campbell-Grady 17 Co Leeds 1:00.99 +0.69 581 29.40
30. Chantelle Waugh 15 Donc Dartes 1:01.13 +0.62 577 29.19
31. Lucy Clarke 15 Donc Dartes 1:01.21 +0.78 575 29.65
32. Eleanor Hextall 14 KingstonHull 1:01.28 +0.74 573 29.35
33. Jessica Gillatt 19 South Axholm 1:01.33 +0.73 571 29.31
34. Lauren Lemon 17 Tynemouth 1:01.34 +0.71 571 29.35
35. Hannah Rye 16 RichmondDale 1:01.51 +0.73 566 29.36
36. Libby Tumner 15 Bo Barnsley 1:01.56 +0.71 565 29.66
37. Genna Suddes 15 York City 1:01.57 +0.68 565 29.51
38. Sarah Wright 14 Gates &Whick 1:01.69 +0.59 562 29.28
39. Emma Moore 14 Harrogate 1:01.78 +0.75 559 29.87
40. Eleanor Howcroft 14 York City 1:01.93 +0.68 555 30.03
40. Lauren Howe 16 Morpeth 1:01.93 +0.75 555 29.64
42. Bethany Jordan 15  Co Wakefield 1:01.96 +0.64 554 28.93
43. Elizabeth Hawkard 14 KingstonHull 1:01.97 +0.71 554 30.01
44. Kara Mayos 15 Donc Dartes 1:02.10 +0.74 550 29.88
45. Shauna Johnson 16 Newcastle 1:02.11 +0.81 550 29.85
46. Georgia Stockdale 15 Middlesboro 1:02.14 +0.70 549 29.73
47. Abigail Sinclair 14 Sheffield C 1:02.30 +0.66 545 29.89
48. Madeleine Brandon 15 Newcastle 1:02.32 +0.72 545 30.00
49. Charlotte Howard 14 Donc Dartes 1:02.42 +0.80 542 30.23
50. Ellie Walker 15 Tadcaster 1:02.53 +0.77 539 29.81
51. Caitlin Pescod 16 AJ Newcastle 1:02.55 +0.70 539 29.41
52. Ailish Gregory 16  Tynemouth 1:02.67 +0.68 536 30.30
53. Sophie Mutch 15 Tynemouth 1:02.72 +0.79 534 29.77
54. Erika Best 14 Newcastle 1:02.82 532 29.81
55. Freya Williams 15 Billingham 1:02.86 +0.73 531 29.85
56. Emily Beatriz Grayson 15  Scarborough 1:02.89 +0.71 530 29.76
57. Elizabeth Dawson 14 Sheffield C 1:02.93 +0.69 529 30.11
58. Sarah Brown 17 Newcastle 1:03.00 +0.71 527 30.47
59. Holly Pearson 14 Bo Kirklees 1:03.06 +0.65 526 29.96
60. Anya Sordy 17 Co Sund'land 1:03.47 +0.60 516 30.84
61. Georgina Wright 15 Bo Kirklees 1:04.24 +0.69 497 30.68

Amy Henshaw 17 Co Sund'land DNC

Georgina Lee 16 ChesterLe S DNC

Rachael Wilson 28 Derwentside DNC

Harriet Lee 14 Tynemouth DQ
EVENT 301 Womens Open 100m Freestyle - Swim-Off
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINAPt 50
1. Freya Rayner 18 Co Sund'land 57.22 +0.67 704 27.03
2. Sophie Murray 17 Derwentside 58.55 +0.70 657 28.04
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° ASANER Sen/Jnr Championships (25m)
Swim 6t November 2016

NORTH East Sunderiand SuimMuesr

EVENT 302 Mens Open 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time R.T. FINAPt 50 100 150
1. Kyle Chisholm 19 Bo Kirklees 1:52.72 +0.60 685 25.83 53.81  1:22.98
2. Thomas Flower 17 RichmondDale 1:54.14 +0.65 659 25.83 53.71  1:23.13
3. Myles Stirk 16 Co Leeds 1:54.22 +0.66 658 26.88 56.01  1:25.31
4. Thomas Howley 20 Newcastle 1:54.24 +0.73 658 26.76 55.87  1:25.33
5. Alasdair Wright 19 Tynedale 1:56.09 +0.77 627 26.30 5555  1:25.81
6. Daniel Morley 15 Derwentside 1:56.77 +0.62 616 26.62 56.19  1:26.88
7. Henry Willis 16 Newcastle 1:57.13 +0.71 610 2747 57.38  1:27.64
8.  Christopher Heppell 17 ChesterLe S 1:57.20 +0.68 609 26.88 56.77  1:27.15
9. Adam Wilson 15 Newcastle 1:57.69 +0.49 601 26.79 56.32  1:27.18
10. Kieran Peart 19  Gates &Whick 1:57.96 +0.68 597 26.40 5547  1:26.78
11. Adam Alcock 16 KingstonHull 1:58.36 +0.75 591 27.62 57.33  1:27.97
12. William Costello 17 KingstonHull 1:58.63 +0.67 587 27.46 5747  1:28.07
13. Joshua Reasbeck 17 Donc Dartes 1:58.73 +0.73 586 27.42 5723  1:28.04
14. Oliver O'Halleron 16 Derwentside 1:58.88 +0.71 584 27.34 57.89  1:29.06
15. Connor King 16 Derwentside 1:59.19 +0.67 579 27.68 57.84  1:28.68
16. Bailey Hairsine 17 KingstonHull 1:59.28 +0.69 578 21.72 57.92  1:28.84
17. Simon Kliment 15 Donc Dartes JB 1:59.32 +0.75 577 27.74 57.94  1:28.90
18. Jonathan Milner 15 Co Leeds 1:59.57 +0.73 573 2743 5822  1:28.77
19. Alfie Kelly 15 Newcastle 1:59.62 +0.48 573 27.32 57.58  1:28.59
20. Samuel Naylor 16 Co Bradford 1:59.92 +0.69 568 28.13 58.65  1:29.48
21. Samuel Loizou 15 Bo Kirklees 2:00.31 +0.67 563 27.83 58.62  1:29.78
22. Elliott Stephenson 18  KingstonHull 2:00.41 +0.72 562 27.70 5783  1:28.71
23. Connor Neal 17 Rotherham Mo 2:01.14 +0.66 551 27.83 58.97  1:3047
24. Oliver Wallace 15 ChesterLe S 2:01.85 +0.80 542 27.50 57.97  1:30.02
25. Liam Birrell 15 Co Leeds 2:01.89 +0.59 541 27.68 5932 1:31.32
26. Lewis Collins 15 KingstonHull 2:02.13 +0.64 538 28.29 59.37  1:31.56
27. Thomas Grierson 14 Bo Kirklees 2:02.44 +0.76 534 28.78 5969  1:31.44
28. Ciaran Thomas 14 Newcastle 2:02.89 +0.77 528 27.65 5896  1:31.34
29. Joseph Pomfret 17 Co Sund'land 2:03.48 +0.71 521 28.06 58.94  1:31.48
30. Joe Basdeo-Taylor 14 Grimsby AST 2:03.73 +0.70 518 2793  1:00.02  1:32.60
31. Daniel Butler 14 ChesterLe S 2:03.88 +0.74 516 28.05 59.54  1:32.05
32. Adam Akram 14 Donc Dartes 2:04.01 +0.79 514 28.19 5919  1:31.53
33. Daniel Andrews 19 Middlesboro 2:04.38 +0.65 509 28.25 59.86  1:32.49
34. Matthew Gibson 18 Derwentside 14 2:04.65 +0.90 506 2913 1:0068  1:32.78
35. Aaron Beckford 14 Derwentside 2:04.91 +0.72 503 2876 1:0015  1:3247
36. Jacob Butterfield 16 Co Leeds 2:04.97 +0.72 502 28.49 5942  1:32.00
37. Adam Law 15 Bo Kirklees 2:04.98 +0.72 502 2852  1:0063  1:33.85
38. Ethan Camsey 15  Skipton 2:05.21 +0.65 499 28.37 59.84  1:32.80
39. Samuel Wardle 15 Co Leeds 2:05.32 +0.67 498 2946  1:0236  1:33.99
40. Callum Wright 15 KingstonHull 2:05.65 +0.67 494 2897  1:.01.02  1:33.77
41. Max Walker 15 Harrogate 2:06.07 +0.69 489 2857  1:00.77  1:33.62
42. Alexander Everson 14 KingstonHull 2:06.34 +0.72 486 2947  1:0125 1:34.10
43. Gregory Lugton 15 Bo Barnsley 2:06.46 +0.67 485 28.51 1:00.17  1:33.09
44, Jack Fox 15 Rotherham Mo 2:07.36 +0.73 474 2912 1:0147  1:3466
45. Ben Gilchrist 15 Wear Valley 2:07.41 +0.69 474 2849  1:.0065 1:34.35
46. Jack Anderson 14 Rotherham Mo 2:07.65 +0.66 471 2863 1:01.33  1:35.14
47. William Lynn 14 Hartlepool 2:07.79 +0.85 470 2919  1:01.81  1:35.13
48. Nathan Strauss 15 Co Bradford 2:07.80 +0.69 470 2923  1:.01.09 1:35.27
49. Daniel Tompkins 15 Co Sheffield 2:09.67 +0.75 450 2967  1:0235  1:36.48
50. Shae Collis 14 North Tyne 2:10.25 +0.68 444 2934 1:0235  1:36.23
50. Liam Spence 16 KingstonHull 14 2:10.25 +0.78 444 2925 1:.0227  1:36.60
52. Adam Williams 15 Middlesboro 2:10.26 443 2934 1:01.91  1:36.06
53. Joshua Mathias 15 York City 2:11.80 +0.69 428 30.05 1:03.32  1:37.44
54. Joshua Grob 20 Middlesboro 8 2:2343 +0.79 332 3146  1:.0678  1:44.35
55. William Hardy 18 Gates &Whick 6 2:52.39 +0.79 191 3942  1:2333  2:07.92
Oliver Smith 15 Durham City DNC
Callum Hall 17 RichmondDale DNC

Multi-Disability by Brmsh D|sab|I|ty Points

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time R.T. BDPoints 50 100 150
1. Matthew Gibson 18 Derwentside 14 2:04.65 +0.90 787 2913  1:00.68  1:32.78
2. Liam Spence 16 KingstonHull 14 2:10.25 +0.78 690 2925 1:.0227  1:36.60
3. Joshua Grob 20 Middlesboro 8 2:2343 +0.79 679 3146  1:06.78  1:44.35
4. William Hardy 18 Gates &Whick 6 2:52.39 +0.79 501 3942  1:2333 2:07.92
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EVENT 303 Womens Open 50m Breaststroke

Full Results
Place Name

. Claire Collins
Layla Black
Caitlin Chadwick
Shauna Johnson
Jane Brown
Danielle Gilbert
Keelan Fitton
Maia Hall
Avril Bowler
0. Rachel Taylor

SeeNouRwN=

—_
—_

. Jessica Gillatt
12. Charlotte Gibbs

13. Amelia Colbear
14. Katie Toomey
15. Jessica Duff

16. Eleanor Howcroft
17. Lily Walker

18. Rebecca Elliott
19. Lauren Hanson
20. Ellen Georgeson
21. Emily Hirst

21. Abigail Jack

23. Amber Hardy
24. Katie Hirst

25. Annalea Davison
26. Erin Wilkes

27. Sarah March
28. Libby Turner
29. Sarah Reay

30. Charlotte Dimelow
31. Zoe Price

32. Megan Bellhouse-Smith

33. Taryn Wheat
34. Emily Rafferty
35. Alexandra Heard
36. Taylor Hardy
37. Robyn Dickinson
38. Emilia Jones
39. Rebekah Worthy
39. Emily Ball

41. Maisy Black

42. Marise Garbutt
42. Emma Moore
44. lsabelle Brighton
45. Elizabeth Safonkina
46. Rhiannon Zhao
47. Marija Hiscott
48. Alisha Nadkarni
49. Beatrice Waller
49. Rebecca Scott
51. Niamh Sweeney
52. Lucy Hatfield
52. Natalia Basaraba
54. Chloe Hardy
55. Georgia Hamblett
56. Emma Muirhead
57. Sophie Crowther
58. Kayleigh Smith
59. Holly Pearson
59. Alyce Waistnidge
61. Anna Dainton
62. Leia Davison
63. Lauren Gordon
63. Harriet Lee

65. Jenna Murdoch
66. Imani Wilson
67. Megan Taylor
68. Victoria Donnelly
69. Emily Pyrah

70. Emily Beatriz Grayson

71. Erin Atchison

72. Giorgia Harvey

73. Emily Hill

74. Cameron Swiers
Rachael Wilson

Club
Billingham
Co Leeds
Tynemouth
Newcastle
Newcastle
Derwentside
Bo Kirklees
Loftus Dol
Bo Kirklees
Co Sund'land

South Axholm
Co Bradford

Donc Dartes
Newcastle
Tynemouth
York City
Harrogate
North Tyne
Skipton
North Tyne
Bo Kirklees
Co Leeds
Donc Dartes
Co Sheffield
Newcastle
York City
Gates &Whick
Bo Barnsley
RichmondDale
Stocksbridge
Gates &Whick
Bo Kirklees
ChesterLe S
Hartlepool
Tadcaster
Donc Dartes
Middlesboro
Darlington
Middlesboro
Tadcaster
Co Leeds
Donc Dartes
Harrogate
Co Wakefield
Bo Barnsley
Gates &Whick
Tadcaster
Tynemouth
Skipton
Tynemouth
Darlington
Stocksbridge
Co Bradford
Newcastle
Bo Barnsley
Middlesboro
Co Sheffield
Bo Stockton
Bo Kirklees
Stocksbridge
Moors
Durham City
Blyth
Tynemouth
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Scunthorpe A
North Tyne
Halifax
Scarborough
Morpeth
Peterlee
Team Jorvik
Scarborough
Derwentside

Time
3344
33.76
33.78
33.85
33.95
33.98
34.09
34.12
34.39
3447

34.82
34.94

35.12
35.16
35.19
35.27
35.40
35.48
35.52
35.55
35.82
35.82
35.92
35.94
36.18
36.20
36.23
36.29
36.31
36.38
36.40
36.47
36.51
36.66
36.93
36.98
36.99
37.12
37.18
37.18
37.22
37.23
37.23
37.25
37.26
37.30
37.34
37.36
37.47
37.47
37.49
37.62
37.62
37.76
37.81
37.88
37.96
38.07
38.08
38.08
38.12
38.16
38.19
38.19
38.21
38.28
38.33
38.47
38.96
38.99
39.22
39.72
40.06
4118

DNC

R.T. FINAPt
+0.77 638
+0.63 620
+0.78 619
+0.80 615
+0.53 610
+0.70 608
+0.70 602
+0.65 601
+0.65 587
+0.75 583
+0.68 565
+0.58 560
+0.73 551
+0.74 549
+0.69 548
+0.73 544
+0.77 538
+0.75 534
+0.70 533
+0.67 531
+0.65 519
+0.55 519
+0.79 515
+0.69 514
+0.71 504
+0.95 503
+0.69 502
+0.72 499
+0.74 498

496
+0.59 495
+0.71 492
+0.73 490
+0.75 484
+0.45 474

472
+0.77 471
+0.80 467
+0.71 464
+0.58 464
+0.79 463
+0.83 462
+0.67 462
+0.71 462
+0.69 461
+0.74 460
+0.60 458
+0.74 458
+0.72 454
+0.67 454
+0.75 453
+0.72 448
+0.74 448
+0.82 443
+0.67 441
+0.65 439
+0.72 436

432
+0.69 432
+0.70 432
+0.82 431

429
+0.77 428
+0.74 428

428
+0.68 425
+0.72 424
+0.85 419
+0.74 403
+0.71 403
+0.80 395

381
+0.73 371
+0.74 342
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° ASANER Sen/Jnr Championships (25m)
Swim 6t November 2016

NORTH East Sunderiand SuimMuesr

EVENT 304 Mens Open 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time R.T. FINAPt 50
1. Harry Devlin 16 York City 1:03.76 +0.64 663 29.97
2. Thomas Speed 17 Co Sund'land 1:06.08 +0.70 596 31.19
3. Joel O'Halleron 20 Derwentside 1:06.14 +0.77 594 32.04
4. Sean Armstrong 16 Loftus Dol 1:07.39 +0.70 561 3145
5. Matthew Greidanus 16 Halifax 1:08.04 +0.62 545 31.60
6. Liam Bollands 17 Middlesboro 1:08.14 +0.64 543 31.09
7. Richard Mawson 17 Co Leeds 1:08.46 +0.66 535 31.84
8. Oswald Hood 16 Donc Dartes 1:08.64 +0.71 531 32.05
9. Jake Lambert 15 Co Leeds 1:09.07 +0.75 521 32.59
10. Samuel Chell 16 Billingham 1:09.50 +0.73 512 32.04
11. James Lund 17  Co Bradford 1:10.08 +0.79 499 32.70
12. Joseph Martin 16 Gates &Whick 1:10.44 +0.72 492 32.92
13. Joseph Moore 15 Harrogate JS 1:10.87 +0.67 483 3313
14. Ciaran Thomas 14 Newcastle JB 1:11.44 +0.77 471 3343
15. Samuel Loizou 15 Bo Kirklees 1:11.48 +0.73 470 33.64
16. Owen Ottaway 15  Co Sheffield 1:11.84 +0.53 463 33.19
17. Christopher Mayes 15 AFSHartlepol 1:12.01 +0.69 460 33.58
18. George Crawford 15 Middlesboro 1:112.20 +0.80 456 33.94
19. Matthew Yeomans 14 Co Leeds 1:12.65 +0.69 448 34.40
20. Ben Robinson 15 Loftus Dol 1:12.67 +0.55 448 34.02
21. William Wilson 14 Harrogate 1:12.81 +0.53 445 35.18
22. Luke Midgley 14 Skipton 1:12.97 +0.62 442 34.06
23. Tom Ward 14 Bo Stockton 1:13.90 +0.70 426 34.23
24. Thomas Barrett 15  Skipton 1:14.06 +0.70 423 34.85
25. Matthew Shimmin 15 Newcastle 1:14.49 +0.75 416 35.01
26. Benjamin Waugh 14 Newcastle 1:15.22 +0.81 404 34.81
27. Abe Parkin 15 Tynedale 1:15.50 +0.77 399 34.87
28. Jacob Willson 14 Darlington 1:15.57 +0.71 398 34.87
29. Edward Wilson 15 Harrogate 1:15.70 +0.63 396 35.70
30. Matthew Kenneth 15 Skipton 1:15.90 +0.64 393 35.77
31. Oliver Lill 14 Bo Stockton 1:16.33 +0.72 386 34.92
32. Marcus Walker 14 York City 1:16.43 +0.63 385 35.73
33. Caleb Lowery 14 AJ Newcastle 1:16.55 383 35.90
34. Jack Whitehurst 15 Rotherham Mo 1:16.66 +0.70 381 36.08
35. Tom Stenhouse 15 Co Bradford 1:16.94 +0.70 377 36.14
36. John-Luke Hutchinson 15 Co Bradford 1:17.04 +0.76 376 36.65
37. Bradley Hurdiss 14 Donc Dartes 1:17.82 +0.83 364 37.10
38. James Davison 14 ChesterLe S 1:17.93 +0.66 363 36.06
39. Joseph Micklewright 14 Middlesboro 1:18.16 +0.45 360 36.74
40. Luke Pye 14 ChesterLe S 1:18.44 356 36.62
40. Daniel Tompkins 15 Co Sheffield 1:18.44 +0.77 356 37.32
42. Maxim Vakourov 14 Co Leeds 1:18.46 +0.74 356 37.04
43. Francis Shelton 14 Co Sheffield 1:18.83 +0.75 351 37.40
44. Oliver Wain 15 Co Bradford 1:19.48 +0.80 342 37.08
45. Jamie Cordes 15 North Tyne 1:19.89 +0.49 337 37.54
46. Charles Kershaw 14 Halifax 1:19.96 +0.24 336 37.41
47. Cade Darby 14 Middlesboro 1:20.49 +0.68 329 39.00
48. Patrick Shimmin 14 Newcastle 1:20.75 +0.63 326 37.89
49. Jacob Bray 14 Teesdale TS 9 1:36.82 +0.80 189 43.29
50. William Hardy 18 Gates &Whick 4 2:03.55 91 58.53

Joseph Robins 15 Co Sund'land DNC

Dak Cappleman 15 Scarborough DNC

Owen Westhorp 14 AFSHartlepol DNC
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time R.T. BDPoints 50
1. William Hardy 18  Gates &Whick 4 2:03.55 406 58.53
2. Jacob Bray 14 Teesdale TS 9 1:36.82 +0.80 283 43.29
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ASANER Sen/Jnr Championships (25m)
6th November 2016

Swim ===

NORTH East Sunderiand SuimMuesr
EVENT 305 Womens Open 400m IM
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINAPt
1. Niamh McDonagh 17 Bo Stockton 4:52.41 +0.77 698
50m 31.05 100m 1:06.62 150m 1:43.64 200m 2:20.35 250m 3:01.90 300m 3:43.86 350m 4:18.42 400m 4:52.41
31.05 35.57 37.02 36.71 41.55 41.96 34.56 33.99
2. Keelan Fitton 16 Bo Kirklees 4:54.29 +0.53 685
50m 31.90 100m 1:08.51 150m 1:46.73 200m 2:23.96 250m 3:05.21 300m 3:46.87 350m 4:21.44 400m 4:54.29
31.90 36.61 38.22 37.23 4125 41.66 34.57 32.85
3. Rebecca Clynes 14 Co Leeds 5:01.95 +0.70 634
50m 32.10 100m 1:09.10 150m 1:49.12 200m 2:27.86 250m 3:09.62 300m 3:52.53 350m 4:27.75 400m 5:01.95
32.10 37.00 40.02 38.74 41.76 42.91 35.22 34.20
4. Tilly Arrand 15 Donc Dartes 5:02.11 +0.73 633
50m 32.24 100m 1:09.83 150m 1:47.09 200m 2:23.27 250m 3:08.60 300m 3:53.60 350m 4:28.79 400m 5:02.11
32.24 37.59 37.26 36.18 45.33 45.00 35.19 33.32
5. Amy Corcoran 14 KingstonHull 5:02.22 +0.76 632
50m 32.08 100m 1:09.61 150m 1:48.97 200m 2:27.59 250m 3:09.31 300m 3:51.92 350m 4:27.62 400m 5:02.22
32.08 37.53 39.36 38.62 41.72 42.61 35.70 34.60
6. Danielle Gilbert 18 Derwentside 5:02.83 +0.69 628
50m 31.87 100m 1:09.22 150m 1:49.77 200m 2:29.25 250m 3:11.29 300m 3:53.67 350m 4:29.02 400m 5:02.83
31.87 37.35 40.55 39.48 42.04 42.38 35.35 33.81
7. Laura Cook 14 Newcastle 5:04.47 +0.72 618
50m 33.09 100m 1:12.12 150m 1:50.78 200m 2:27.76 250m 3:11.74 300m 3:56.27 350m 4:30.58 400m 5:04 .47
33.09 39.03 38.66 36.98 43.98 44.53 34.31 33.89
8.  Abigail Shuttleworth 17 Co Bradford 5:04.65 +0.83 617
50m 31.87 100m 1:08.42 150m 1:46.72 200m 2:25.08 250m 3:08.72 300m 3:53.78 350m 4:29.38 400m 5:04.65
31.87 36.55 38.30 38.36 43.64 45.06 35.60 35.27
9. Anna Marley 15 Harrogate 5:04.77 +0.58 617
50m 32.78 100m 1:10.83 150m 1:48.15 200m 2:25.27 250m 3:09.43 300m 3:54.24 350m 4:30.16 400m 5:04.77
32.78 38.05 37.32 37.12 44.16 44.81 35.92 34.61
10. Lucy Nicholson 16 York City 5:06.42 +0.68 607
50m 32.39 100m 1:08.77 150m 1:46.87 200m 2:24.68 250m 3:10.92 300m 3:57.30 350m 4:32.50 400m 5:06.42
32.39 36.38 38.10 37.81 46.24 46.38 35.20 33.92
11. Viktoria Gnandt 15 CoLeeds 5:08.66 +0.42 593
50m 31.76 100m 1:08.42 150m 1:47.84 200m 2:25.72 250m 3:10.39 300m 3:55.06 350m 4:32.32 400m 5:08.66
31.76 36.66 39.42 37.88 44.67 44.67 37.26 36.34
12. Ruby Palmer 14 CoLeeds 5:09.18 +0.71 590
50m 32.52 100m 1:10.28 150m 1:50.55 200m 2:30.22 250m 3:15.37 300m 3:59.44 350m 4:34.67 400m 5:09.18
32.52 37.76 40.27 39.67 45.15 44.07 35.23 34.51
13. Alexandra Stringer 16 Bo Kirklees 5:09.49 +0.81 589
50m 32.55 100m 1:10.00 150m 1:49.45 200m 2:27.32 250m 3:11.67 300m 3:56.14 350m 4:33.15 400m 5:09.49
32.55 37.45 39.45 37.87 44.35 44.47 37.01 36.34
14. Eleanor Howcroft 14 York City 5:09.96 +0.66 586
50m 32.74 100m 1:10.43 150m 1:52.43 200m 2:33.50 250m 3:16.29 300m 3:58.50 350m 4:34.37 400m 5:09.96
32.74 37.69 42.00 41.07 42.79 42.21 35.87 35.59
15. Ella Fisher 14 York City 5:14.21 +0.68 563
50m 31.44 100m 1:07.69 150m 1:48.90 200m 2:28.63 250m 3:15.85 300m 4:00.98 350m 4:38.17 400m 5:14.21
31.44 36.25 41.21 39.73 47.22 4513 37.19 36.04
16. Chloe Huddart 14 Scunthorpe A 5:15.39 556
50m 33.56 100m 1:12.75 150m 1:53.66 200m 2:33.01 250m 3:17.89 300m 4:02.89 350m 4:40.43 400m 5:15.39
33.56 39.19 40.91 39.35 44.88 45.00 37.54 34.96
17. Rosie Hepworth 14 Bo Kirklees 5:16.36 +0.90 551
50m 33.59 100m 1:11.98 150m 1:51.26 200m 2:29.71 250m 3:18.28 300m 4:07.60 350m 4:42.31 400m 5:16.36
33.59 38.39 39.28 38.45 48.57 49.32 34.71 34.05
18. Rebecca Fisher 15 CoLeeds 5:16.50 +0.68 550
50m 32.66 100m 1:10.12 150m 1:52.11 200m 2:32.18 250m 3:17.09 300m 4:03.92 350m 4:41.03 400m 5:16.50
32.66 37.46 41.99 40.07 4491 46.83 3711 35.47
19. Abigail Jack 16 CoLeeds 5:16.80 +0.63 549
50m 33.61 100m 1:12.82 150m 1:55.43 200m 2:35.35 250m 3:17.11 300m 4:00.27 350m 4:39.96 400m 5:16.80
33.61 39.21 42.61 39.92 41.76 43.16 39.69 36.84
20. Emily Hirst 15 Bo Kirklees 5:16.85 +0.67 549
50m 34.43 100m 1:13.94 150m 1:56.41 200m 2:38.92 250m 3:20.54 300m 4:04.03 350m 4:41.84 400m 5:16.85
34.43 39.51 4247 4251 41.62 43.49 37.81 35.01
21. Daisy Hill 17  KingstonHull 5:16.94 +0.71 548
50m 34.86 100m 1:13.73 150m 1:54.42 200m 2:33.87 250m 3:20.63 300m 4:07.00 350m 4:42.33 400m 5:16.94
34.86 38.87 40.69 39.45 46.76 46.37 35.33 34.61
22. Sarah Reay 16 RichmondDale 5:18.80 +0.76 539
